Westchester Library System - November, 2021

Live one-to-one Sessions

500 478

400

300

200

100

Nov 2020 Jan 2021 Mar 2021 May 2021 Jul 2021 Sep 2021 Nov 2021
Dec 2020 Feb 2021 Apr 2021 Jun 2021 Aug 2021 Oct 2021

SkillsCenter™ Usage

Nov 2020 Jan 2021 Mar 2021 May 2021 Jul 2021 Sep 2021 Nov 2021
Dec 2020 Feb 2021 Apr 2021 Jun 2021 Aug 2021 Oct 2021

Live one-to-one Sessions Served

[ - Advanced Placement (AP)
[ - English and Language Arts

03%°0 14.6% I - Job Help

0.3% B - Math
9.3% - Math Algebra Il Drop Off
= Help
- Math Calculus Drop Off

= Help

I - Science

I - Study Skills Coaching

I - WriteTutor

- WriteTutor Essay Drop
== Off Review

3.4%




Top Sessions by Subject

English and Language Arts - Grammar —[[ e st
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Chemistry —— 44
Science - Chemistry —— a7
Math - Statistics —— 31

Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Calculus BC —— 31
Math - Calculus —— 30
WriteTutor - Letter —_
Math Calculus Drop Off Help - 12
Math - Geometry [ 12

WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review —_ "

0 20 40 60

9

i1

Top Sessions by Grade Level

At~

M E

Coltege - ntro~ N SN s O
10th —- 20
6th-[ 1 s

9th—[ 1 4

1Mth— 3

8th—| 1

Sth—| 1
0 20 40 60 80 100 120

Top SkillsCenter™ Usage by Subject

Standardized Tests Preparation - Other T... — 1

Math - Middle Grades —

o -
N
N
o
o]
S

12




TOTAL SERVED 339
- Live one-to-one Sessions 323
- SkillsCenter™ Sessions 16

TOTAL SERVED 3
- Mobile Live one-to-one Sessions 3
- Mobile SkillsCenter™ Sessions 0

TOTAL SESSIONS 323
- Advanced Placement (AP) 76
- English and Language Arts 51
- Job Help 6
- Math 88
- Math Algebra Il Drop Off Help 1
- Math Calculus Drop Off Help 12
- Science 47
- Study Skills Coaching 1
- WriteTutor 30
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review 11

TOTAL HOURS 114.96
- Advanced Placement (AP) 29.10
- English and Language Arts 16.58
- Job Help 0.87
- Math 33.18
- Math Algebra Il Drop Off Help 0.70
- Math Calculus Drop Off Help 5.70
- Science 15.52
- Study Skills Coaching 0.40
- WriteTutor 9.29
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review 3.62

AVERAGE SESSION LENGTH 21.35
- Advanced Placement (AP) 22.97
- English and Language Arts 19.51
- Job Help 8.74
- Math 22.62
- Math Algebra Il Drop Off Help 42.20
- Math Calculus Drop Off Help 28.48
- Science 19.81

- Study Skills Coaching 23.78



- WriteTutor

- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review

Live one-to-one Sessions by Subject

Math Algebra Il Drop Off Help

Math Calculus Drop Off Help
WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review
Math

Math - Algebra |

Math - Algebra Il

Math - Calculus

Math - Elementary Math

Math - Geometry

Math - Middle Grades Math

Math - Pre-Algebra

Math - Statistics

Math - Trigonometry

Science

Science - Biology

Science - Chemistry

Science - Physics - Algebra Based
Science - Physics - Calculus Based
Advanced Placement (AP)

Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Calculus BC
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Chemistry
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Physics B
Job Help

Job Help - Finding a job

Job Help - Writing a resume

WriteTutor

WriteTutor - College/Scholarship Essay
WriteTutor - Essay

WriteTutor - Letter

Study Skills Coaching

Study Skills Coaching - Getting Organized
English and Language Arts

English and Language Arts - Grammar

Live one-to-one Sessions by Grade Level

5th
6th

8th

18.58

19.75

12

11

88

30

12

31

47

37

76

31

44

30

10

19

51

51



9th 4

10th 20
11th 3
12th 96
College - Intro 73
Adult 117

Algebra Il - Solving Quadratic Equations with Complex Solutions 1

Calculus - Quiz 1

Math - Middle Grades 1
Math - Statistics 6
SAT/ACT Essentials 11
Standardized Tests Preparation - Other Tests 1

Total Accounts 1703

New Accounts Created 25

Is this service helping you find a job? 100%
Is this service helping you help your children? 100%
Is this service helping you study for school? 100%
Is this service helping you with other? 100%
Is this service helping you with work/career? 100%
Are you glad your organization offers this service? 100%
Would you recommend this service to a friend? 96%
Is this service helping you complete your homework assignments? 100%
Is this service helping you improve your grades? 100%
Is this service helping you be more confident about your school work? 100%

Dario C was a great tutor and really helped me better understand this topic! 10th
He really helped me understand the topic better! Thanks so much! 10th
He really helped me understand this topic much better! Thanks so much! 10th
She really helped me understand bonding more and was able to thoroughly answer my questions in an easy 10th
and understandable way! Thanks so much!

She really helped me understand the topic better! Thanks so much! 10th
She really helped me understand the topic better! Thanks! 10th

She really helped me understand this concept, and answered my questions really greatly! Thanks so much! 10th



She really helped me, thanks so much!
Si D was a great tutor and really helped me understand this topic! He was a great tutor! Thanks so much!

Amazing service
Clear and very good able to see what to do.

Awesome tutor!

Excellent

10th
10th

College -
Intro

College -
Intro

Adult

Adult



