











Usage	
TOTAL SERVED	339
- Live one-to-one Sessions	323
- SkillsCenter™ Sessions	16
Mobile Usage	
TOTAL SERVED	3
- Mobile Live one-to-one Sessions	3
- Mobile SkillsCenter™ Sessions	0
Live one-to-one Sessions	
TOTAL SESSIONS	323
- Advanced Placement (AP)	76
- English and Language Arts	51
- Job Help	6
- Math	88
- Math Algebra II Drop Off Help	1
- Math Calculus Drop Off Help	12
- Science	47
- Study Skills Coaching	1
- WriteTutor	30
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review	11
TOTAL HOURS	114.96
- Advanced Placement (AP)	29.10
- English and Language Arts	16.58
- Job Help	0.87
- Math	33.18
- Math Algebra II Drop Off Help	0.70
- Math Calculus Drop Off Help	5.70
- Science	15.52
- Study Skills Coaching	0.40
- WriteTutor	9.29
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review	3.62
AVERAGE SESSION LENGTH	21.35
- Advanced Placement (AP)	22.97
- English and Language Arts	19.51
- Job Help	8.74
- Math	22.62
- Math Algebra II Drop Off Help	42.20
- Math Calculus Drop Off Help	28.48
- Science	19.81
- Study Skills Coaching	23.78

- WriteTutor	18.58
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review	19.75
Live one-to-one Sessions by Subject	
Math Algebra II Drop Off Help	1
Math Calculus Drop Off Help	12
WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review	11
Math	88
Math - Algebra I	3
Math - Algebra II	1
Math - Calculus	30
Math - Elementary Math	5
Math - Geometry	12
Math - Middle Grades Math	4
Math - Pre-Algebra	1
Math - Statistics	31
Math - Trigonometry	1
Science	47
Science - Biology	7
Science - Chemistry	37
Science - Physics - Algebra Based	2
Science - Physics - Calculus Based	1
Advanced Placement (AP)	76
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Calculus BC	31
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Chemistry	44
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Physics B	1
Job Help	6
Job Help - Finding a job	2
Job Help - Writing a resume	4
WriteTutor	30
WriteTutor - College/Scholarship Essay	1
WriteTutor - Essay	10
WriteTutor - Letter	19
Study Skills Coaching	1
Study Skills Coaching - Getting Organized	1
English and Language Arts	51
English and Language Arts - Grammar	51
Live one-to-one Sessions by Grade Level	
5th	1
6th	8
8th	1

9th	4
10th	20
11th	3
12th	96
College - Intro	73
Adult	117
Assessment Quizzes Taken	
Algebra II - Solving Quadratic Equations with Complex Solutions	1
Calculus - Quiz	1
SkillsCenter™ Usage By Subject	
Math - Middle Grades	1
Math - Statistics	6
SAT/ACT Essentials	11
Standardized Tests Preparation - Other Tests	1
User Accounts	
Total Accounts	1703
New Accounts Created	25
Live one-to-one Sessions Feedback	
Is this service helping you find a job?	100%
Is this service helping you help your children?	100%
Is this service helping you study for school?	100%
Is this service helping you with other?	100%
Is this service helping you with work/career?	100%
Are you glad your organization offers this service?	100%
Would you recommend this service to a friend?	96%
Is this service helping you complete your homework assignments?	100%
	100%
Is this service helping you improve your grades?	
Is this service helping you be more confident about your school work?	100%
Comments  Desire Course a great to transport of sealing higher days he they are desired at this testion.	Grade
Dario C was a great tutor and really helped me better understand this topic!	10th
He really helped me understand the topic better! Thanks so much!	10th
He really helped me understand this topic much better! Thanks so much!	10th
She really helped me understand bonding more and was able to thoroughly answer my questions in an easy and understandable way! Thanks so much!	10th
She really helped me understand the topic better! Thanks so much!	10th
She really helped me understand the topic better! Thanks!	10th
She really helped me understand this concept, and answered my questions really greatly! Thanks so much!	10th

She really helped me, thanks so much!	10th
Si D was a great tutor and really helped me understand this topic! He was a great tutor! Thanks so much!	10th
Amazing service	College - Intro
Clear and very good able to see what to do.	College - Intro
Awesome tutor!	Adult
Excellent	Adult